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The Menu of Yip Aventura Mall from Aventura contains about 81 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $19.1. What User likes about Yip Aventura Mall:
just impressive. a dumpling that hits the point with graceful taste and perfect size to go and not sketch directly.
Boba tea with great options of milk from cow, nuts selected by veggie. I'm back! read more. When the weather
conditions is nice you can also be served outside. What User doesn't like about Yip Aventura Mall:

Had snacks at this place twice. Steamed shrimp dumplings we're going bad. The shrimp were turning. |
mentioned this to young man doing prep behind the line he heard me and continued about his business. | gave
two stars because the service was quick. But what's the point of serving something quickly that is not edible. |

won't try this again. read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Yip Aventura Mall from Aventura offers
delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as hot and cold drinks, The customers of the
establishment also consider the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. If
you decide to come for breakfast, a tasty brunch is ready for you.
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Yip Aventura Mall Yenu

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Antipasti

BURRATA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Pizza - medium d 30cm
FIRE

Sandwiches

CHICKENWICH

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

fippetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP

Specialli

SLOW-LOVED SHORT RIBS

Tapas

TRUFFLE GNOCCHI

$24.0

$19.0

$25.0

$21.0

$26.0

$8.0

$26.0

$16.0

$34.0

$29.0

Main Course
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Zuppa - Suppen

STRACCIATELLA

Fish

TUNA STEAK

Build Your Own

BUILD YOUR OWN POKE BOWL

Crépe

NUTELLA NUTS CREPE

Tematbsi| Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

Side Order

SIDE ASPARAGUS

Beverages

THAI TEA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Pokse Bowls

SALMON IN A BOWL

Popular products

AVO-CHICKEN SALAD

$24.0

$23.0

$28.0

$23.0

$23.0

$25.0

$8.0

$21.0

$23.0



Yip Aventura Mall Yenu

Sweet crepes

DULCE DE LECHE CREPE

Entree

CAPRESSE SALAD

Featured Ttems

CROCAKES

Brunch Entrees

SMOKED SALMON OMELETTE

Healthy Choices

HEALTHY GRILLED SALMON

Shareables

SPANISH OCTOPUS
Compliments
SAUTEED MUSHROOM

Three £gg Omeleties

HAM CHEESE OMELETTE

Table Shares

TUNA CRISPY RICE

Steatis 1ind Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS

Trom the Market

ANGUS SKIRT STEAK

$22.0

$17.0

$14.0

$24.0

$24.0

$28.0

$6.0

$18.0

$12.0

$38.0

$29.0

Cold Plates

CRAB SALAD $24.0
GARLIC OCTOPUS $26.0
Ele.

HOME FRIES $8.0
To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $12.0
Chef Suggests

SPINACH RAVIOLI $23.0
Small Plates | Seafood

POKE TUNA $21.0
The Opening flct

CAULIFLOWER BITES $12.0
Brunch Biltes

SHORT RIB OMELETTE $32.0
Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE $3.5
Delicious Omelettes

WHITE OMELETTE $16.0
Carnes y fves a la Parrilla
MILANESA NAPOLITANA $27.0



Yip Aventura Mall Yenu

Raw Eamp;amp; Chilled Cakie Slices

’”llllqd BLACK COOKIES CAKE SLICE $17.0
SALMON TARTARE $21.0 PASSIONATE SLICE $14.0
MY CRUSH $15.0
Insalate e Side )
PRIDE SALAD $23.0 ‘lnqredtmta Used
SHRIMP SCAMPI $29.0
Uncategorized MILK
OMELETTE YOUR WAY $18.0 MANGO
Breakfast fippelizers
TRUFFLE OMELETTE $32.0 GUAC CHIPS $14.0
FRUIT BOWL $8.0 FRESH TRUFFLE FLATBREAD $24.0
GRILLED AVOCADO $8.0

'Veqqied & 'ﬁ‘lu'ld Sided GOLDEN CALAMARI $19.0

AVOCADO ARUGULA SIDE SALAD $11.0

STRAWBERRIES BOWL $6.0 SWJ

SIDE VEGGIES $9.0
Salads BURRATA SALAD $19.0
PEARFECT SALAD $18.0 CAULIFLOWER STEAK $18.0
CAESAR SALAD $16.0 SAVORY CREPE $18.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.0 .

Burgers and Sandwiches
‘Bw'qem BLACK TRUFFLE ROYALE $32.0

BURGER )
WAGYU BURGER $22.0

MIGA FROM ARGENTINA $17.0
ALL AMERICAN BURGER $26.0

BAGELMON $22.0
FOUR CHEESE BURGER $26.0

AMAZING VEGGIE BURGER $23.0
Side dishes ‘Pqpular 1
AVOCADO ON THE SIDE $6.0

MEATPANADAS $9.0
SLICED TOMATO $4.0

EMPANABRITAS $17.0
MASHED POTATOES $8.0

CHOCOTORTA SLICE $16.0



Yip Aventura Mall Yenu

KEY LIME UNIVERSE SLICE $14.0 LEMON-PARM RISOTTO $24.0
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Yip Aventura Yall

Treats Food Hall, 19565 Opening Hours:
Biscayne Blvd, 33180, Aventura, Monday 11:00 -21:30
US, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:30

Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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