





https://menulist.menu
Treats Food Hall, 19565 Biscayne Blvd, 33180, Aventura, US, United States +17867480165,+13055687264 - http://yipmiami.com/









The Menu of Yip Aventura Mall from Aventura contains about 81 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$19.1. What User likes about Yip Aventura Mall:

just impressive. a dumpling that hits the point with graceful taste and perfect size to go and not sketch directly. Boba tea with great options of milk from cow, nuts selected by veggie. I'm back! read more. When the weather conditions is nice you can also be served outside. What User doesn't like about Yip Aventura Mall:

Had snacks at this place twice. Steamed shrimp dumplings we're going bad. The shrimp were turning. I mentioned this to young man doing prep behind the line he heard me and continued about his business. I gave two stars because the service was quick. But what's the point of serving something quickly that is not edible. I won't try this again. read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Yip Aventura Mall from Aventura offers delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as hot and cold drinks, The customers of the establishment also consider the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. If you decide to come for breakfast, a tasty brunch is ready for you.

1	A.	B	Ü
N.			
	1		
1			

Pasta		Main Course	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$24.0	MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$24.0
Antipasti		Zuppa – Suppen	
BURRATA	\$19.0	STRACCIATELLA	\$23.0
Gnocchi		Fish	
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$25.0	TUNA STEAK	\$28.0
Pizza – medium á 30cm		Build Your Own	
FIRE		BUILD YOUR OWN POKÉ BOWL	\$23.0
Sandwiches		Crèpe	
CHICKENWICH	\$21.0	NUTELLA NUTS CREPE	\$23.0
Fish dishes		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$26.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$25.0
Starters & Salads		Side Order	
FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0	SIDE ASPARAGUS	\$8.0
Chicken		Beverages	
CHICKEN PARM	\$26.0	THAI TEA	
Appetizer		Hot drinks	
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$16.0	TEA	
Specialties		Poke Bowls	
SLOW-LOVED SHORT RIBS	\$34.0	SALMON IN A BOWL	\$21.0
Тараз		Popular products	
TRUFFLE GNOCCHI	\$29.0	AVO-CHICKEN SALAD	\$23.0

-	-	-	
M			
		100	
1	-		
	-		

Sweet crepes		Cold Plates	
DULCE DE LECHE CRÊPE	\$22.0	CRAB SALAD	\$24.0
Entree		Octopus	
CAPRESSE SALAD	\$17.0	GARLIC OCTOPUS	\$26.0
Featured Items		Etc.	
CROCAKES	\$14.0	HOME FRIES	\$8.0
Brunch Entrees		To Accompany	
SMOKED SALMON OMELETTE	\$24.0	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$12.0
Healthy Choices		Chef Suggests	
HEALTHY GRILLED SALMON	\$24.0	SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$23.0
Shareables		Small Plates Seafood	
SPANISH OCTOPUS	\$28.0	POKE TUNA	\$21.0
Compliments		The Opening Act	
SAUTEED MUSHROOM	\$6.0	CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$12.0
Three Egg Omelettes		Brunch Bites	
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE	\$18.0	SHORT RIB OMELETTE	\$32.0
Table Shares		Sides (3Pd)	
TUNA CRISPY RICE	\$12.0	SIDE RICE	\$3.5
Steaks And Seafood		Delicious Omelettes	
CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$38.0	WHITE OMELETTE	\$16.0
From the Market		Carnes y Aves a la Parril	la
ANGUS SKIRT STEAK	\$29.0	MILANESA NAPOLITANA	\$27.0

	4		9
N.			
1	1	M	
1			
			-

\$16.0

			1
Raw & Chilled	1	Cake Slices	
Things		BLACK COOKIES CAKE SLICE	\$17.0
SALMON TARTARE	\$21.0	PASSIONATE SLICE	\$14.0
		MY CRUSH	\$15.0
Insalate e Side			
PRIDE SALAD	\$23.0	Ingredients Used	
		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$29.0
Uncategorized		MILK	
OMELETTE YOUR WAY	\$18.0	MANGO	
Breakfast		Appetizers	
TRUFFLE OMELETTE	\$32.0	GUAC CHIPS	\$14.0
FRUIT BOWL	\$8.0	FRESH TRUFFLE FLATBREAD	\$24.0
		GRILLED AVOCADO	\$8.0
Veggies & Fruits Sides		GOLDEN CALAMARI	\$19.0
AVOCADO ARUGULA SIDE SALAD	\$11.0	0.	
STRAWBERRIES BOWL	\$6.0	Starters	
		SIDE VEGGIES	\$9.0
Salads		BURRATA SALAD	\$19.0
PEARFECT SALAD	\$18.0	CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$18.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0	SAVORY CREPE	\$18.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	Burgers and Sandwich	23
Burgers		BLACK TRUFFLE ROYALE	\$32.0
WAGYU BURGER	\$22.0	BURGER MIGA FROM ARGENTINA	\$17.0
ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$26.0	BAGELMON	\$22.0
FOUR CHEESE BURGER	\$26.0	AMAZING VEGGIE BURGER	\$23.0
		AWAZING VEGGIE BORGER	φ23.0
Side dishes		Popular Items	
AVOCADO ON THE SIDE	\$6.0	MEATPANADAS	\$9.0
SLICED TOMATO	\$4.0	EMPANABRITAS	\$17.0
MACHED DOTATOES	¢9 ∩		411.0

\$8.0

CHOCOTORTA SLICE

MASHED POTATOES



KEY LIME UNIVERSE SLICE

\$14.0

LEMON-PARM RISOTTO

\$24.0



Yip Aventura Mall

Treats Food Hall, 19565 Biscayne Blvd, 33180, Aventura, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:00

